Latest upgrade of a successful
line making electronic pipetting
more versatile, simpler and
safer than ever.
The Acura®electro features:
• Optimal ergonomics, light weight
• Easy, intuitive, self-teaching programme
• Large display,

Fax +41 (0)21 651 6001
Your local distributor
Ordering information – volumetric modules and accessories
Standards and compliance
The Acura® electro pipettes are designed
to operate under national and international
standards such as EN ISO 8655, GMP, GLP,
NCCLS. They conform to:
• IVD 98/79 EEC (in vitro diagnostic
medical devices)
• ED 89/336 EEC, 91/263 EEC,
92/31 EEC, 93/68 EEC, FCC-
CFR47, part 15 (electromagnetic
compatibility)
• ED 73/23 EEC, 93/68EEC,
IEC 61010-1 (electrical safety)
• ED 2011/65/EC Restriction
of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)
QC, safety and warranty
Each instrument bears its own serial number
and passes strict performance control attested
by an individual QC certificate.
Refer to package inserts for safety
precautions, operating instructions
and warranty terms.
Products and specifications are subject
to change without prior notice.
US Patent 6,833,114 B1,
EP Patent 1 185 368 B1,
    U.S. Patent 8,900,526 B2
B.
EL
X
.E
 –
 B
91
5
Volume
0.1 - 2 µL
0.5 - 10 µL
0.5 - 10 µL
1 - 20 µL
2.5 - 50 µL
5 - 100 µL
10 - 200 µL
50 - 1000 µL
0.1 - 2 mL
0.25 - 5 mL
0.5 - 10 mL
0.5 - 10 µL
2.5 - 50 µL
10 - 200 µL
20 - 350 µL
0.5 - 10 µL
2.5 - 50 µL
10 - 200 µL
20 - 350 µL
Division
0.01 µL
0.05 µL
0.05 µL
0.1 µL
0.25 µL
0.5 µL
1.0 µL
5.0 µL
0.01 mL
0.05 mL
0.05 mL
0.05 µL
0.25µL